Position

Vice President - Administration -

Columbia College

Fiscal Services Supervisor - Cc

Executive Secretary - Institutional

Operations, Cc

Accounting Technician, Business

Office, Cc

Accounting Technician, Business

Office, Cc

Ppth Accounting Assistant 25%, Cc

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department
CC - CC Business Office

CC - CC Business Office

CC - CC Business Office

CC - CC Business Office

CC - CC Business Office

CC - CC Business Office

Total Wages
$171,069

$67,777

$59,809

$49,117

$47,388

$8,993



