	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President - Administration - Columbia College		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$171,069
2.	Fiscal Services Supervisor - Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$67,777
3.	Executive Secretary - Institutional Operations, Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$59,809
4.	Accounting Technician, Business Office, Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$49,117
5.	Accounting Technician, Business Office, Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$47,388
6.	Ppth Accounting Assistant 25%, Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Business Office	\$8,993